
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF
WAYS; Name= BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197402200000
08460

02/20/1974
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

285 409

197401310000
05080

01/31/1974
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FLETCHER
PROPERTIES
AL

285 135

198310310002
00520

10/31/1983
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

351 15 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197609270000
91730

09/27/1976
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL, R.
HUGH, SR. &
M

301 123

197609270000
91820

09/27/1976
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DANIEL, R.
HUGH, SR. &
M

301 115

198002120000
17170

02/12/1980
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

324 867

198002120000
17260

02/12/1980
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

324 846

198105270000
58900

05/27/1981
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

333 30

198310310002
00520

10/31/1983
12:00:00

BHAM WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

351 15 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4


