Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197402200000 08460	02/20/1974 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FLETCHER PROPERTIES AL	285	409				
197401310000 05080	01/31/1974 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FLETCHER PROPERTIES AL	285	135				
198310310002 00520	10/31/1983 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	351	15				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197609270000 91730	09/27/1976 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL, R. HUGH, SR. & M	301	123				
197609270000 91820	09/27/1976 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DANIEL, R. HUGH, SR. & M	301	115				
198002120000 17170	02/12/1980 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	324	867				
198002120000 17260	02/12/1980 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	324	846				
198105270000 58900	05/27/1981 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	333	30				
198310310002 00520	10/31/1983 12:00:00	BHAM WATER WORKS BOARD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	351	15				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4